Linker Niederrhein | Sommer 2024
FC Viktoria Alpen 1911 e.V., TA (1112)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 15.03.2024

Anlage
BurgstraRe 66, 46519 Alpen
info@viktoria-alpen-tennis.de

Hallenadresse
BurgstraRe 68, 46519 Alpen
halle@viktoria-alpen-tennis.de

Sportwart/in
Kaubisch, Stefan
T 0160 8351086 stefan@kaubis.ch

Jugendwart/in
Kaubisch, Kerstin
T 0172 9128346 jugendwart@viktoria-alpen-tennis.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Kaubisch, Stefan
T 0160 8351086 stefan@kaubis.ch
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Damen 30 1 | Bezirksklasse B
MF: Stefanie Scheffers

m 0162 4956940; stefanieprox@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Holtmann, Andrea
Rous, Susanne
Prox, Anja

Louis, Anette
Weck, Sandra
Potters, Nina
Scheffers, Stefanie
Arntzen, Maren
Vacas, Barbara
Croon, Britta
Schréder, Antje
Tepass, Chantal
13 Korff-Krumm, Andrea
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ID-Nr.

26602101
27851064
28703341
27191611
28050756
28102432
28302106
28803595
28251806
28603125
27801278
28952010
27102499

LK
LK7,2
LK8,7
LK19,0
LK19,1
LK19,2
LK20,3
LK20,5
LK20,6
LK20,4
LK21,5
LK21,2
LK23,3
LK23,9

DR-Sen.
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